## PH ITEM 3C

	THE IN 3C
APPLICATION FOR A VARIAL DE/APPEAL	Racine County, Wisconsin
Owner: Moshin & ZARENA DAWOODBHA!	Applicant/Agent: JUNY Kreyer TURNKEY Home. com
Address: 822 Comanche du	Date petition filed: Hearing Date:
Wavkesha, WI 53188	Municipality: Town OF Waterford
Phone (Hm) 242-720-2536 (Wk)	Zoning district(s): R3 A
permit or seeks an appeal of the Zoning Administrator for	PEALS: Please take notice that the undersigned was denied a rely were granted a Zoning AND Building some First Floor Remodeling, Remodeling some it was Polled.
in Racine County, Wisconsin, for the reason that the appl County Code of Ordinances with respect to: Section a	, Section 26, T 4 N, R 19 (E)  Parcel Id.# 1016-04-19-26-180-000  lication failed to comply with Chapter 20 (Zoning) of the Racine 20-1115 (e)  59,692 (1) (e)
Applicant is subject to: NOT SURE, PlANS WERE  planned. 2001ng PERMIT Was iss  WORK started and NOW is in	SUBMITTED CLEARLY Showing what was UED as well as a Building PERMIT.
	of Project is all/partially located in a wetland area.  your application meets the legal criteria for a variance.  ardship and in the absence of approval no feasible use can be
2) Describe the exceptional, extraordinary or unusual of None that I am aware off. The home does not Increase the Home For NOR DOES it change the SETBACK A	ADDITION AND REMODELING ON AN existing FOOTPriNT OR INCREASE IMPERVIOUS SUFface,
contrary to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the public is Nowe Home; s Down the Hill from the Second Story to the Road Side of the From the Road.  4) Explain how the request is not based on economic gain.	he ROAD and even after adding a he Home it's at most a one story hooking
	County Development Services) · Attach required documentation  L:DeptShare(Forms) Varianceapplic/12/11



PPLICATION FOR A VARIANCE/APPEAL	Racine County, Wisconsin
PPLICATION FOR A VARIANCE/APPEAL wher: Mohsin and Zarina Dav	Applicant/Agent: Turn Key Homes
Waterford WI 53185	Municipality: Water ford
Waterford, WI 53185 hone (Hm) 262-720-2536 (Wk) —	Zoning district(s): $R-3A$
O THE ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMEN	T/APPEALS: Please take notice that the undersigned was denied a ator for: Request an appeal to a decision ces office celative to zoning fermit
Racine County, Wisconsin, for the reason that to County Code of Ordinances with respect to:  A defenination made of the state of the st	Asterfied Wards Parcel Id.# 0/6 9/19 26 680 000  The application failed to comply with Chapter 20 (Zoning) of the Racine  Wariance is requested of an affect  The Development Services deportment the applicant  Exing space addition within the fact prict of the word of  Residential Pistifict (Sewered); Sec. 20-35 Powers  The Racine County Toning Ordinance  The Racine County Toning Ordinance
Check applicable below: (Underline or circle the	word "all" or "partially" below, as needed) and area of the fox liver Information
✓ Project is all/partially located in the shorelar	d area of the Pox River In found ment
Project is all/partially located in the shorelar Property is all/partially located in the floodple	darea of the Fox River In found ment lain area of the Fox River Impound ment
Project is all/partially located in the shorelar Property is all/partially located in the floodp Project is all/partially located in the floodpla Property is all/partially located in a wetland Indicate below or attach separate pages showing Explain how the Ordinance creates an unnecess	darea of the Fox River to found ment lain area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area.  In the Fox River to
Project is all/partially located in the shorelar Property is all/partially located in the floodp Project is all/partially located in the floodplar Property is all/partially located in a wetland Indicate below or attach separate pages showing Explain how the Ordinance creates an unnecess made of the property.	darea of the Fox River to found ment lain area of the Fox River to found ment in area of Project is all/partially located in a wetland area.  The pox River to found ment in a wetland area.
Project is all/partially located in the shorelar Property is all/partially located in the floodp Project is all/partially located in the floodpla Property is all/partially located in a wetland Indicate below or attach separate pages showing Explain how the Ordinance creates an unnecess made of the property.  Project was  Ordinary or units the exceptional extraordinary or units the extraordinary or units t	darea of the Fox River to found ment lain area of the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in area of the Fox River to found ment in a wetland area.  Project is all/partially located in a wetland area.  In show your application meets the legal criteria for a variance. sary hardship and in the absence of approval no feasible use can be started based on the Zoning and the twent is sued.
Project is all/partially located in the shorelar Property is all/partially located in the floodpla Project is all/partially located in the floodpla Property is all/partially located in a wetland Indicate below or attach separate pages showing Explain how the Ordinance creates an unnecess made of the property.  2) Describe the exceptional, extraordinary or under the exceptional, extraordinary or under the exceptional permits of the exceptional contrary to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the food and every side of the home.	darea of the Fox River to found ment lain area of the Fox River to found ment in area of Project is all/partially located in a wetland area.  The pox River to found ment in a wetland area.
Project is all/partially located in the shorelar Property is all/partially located in the floodpla Project is all/partially located in the floodpla Property is all/partially located in a wetland Indicate below or attach separate pages showing Explain how the Ordinance creates an unnecess made of the property.  2) Describe the exceptional, extraordinary or under the exceptional, extraordinary or under the exceptional permits of the exceptional permit	darea of the Fox River In found ment lain area of the Fox River Infound ment in area of area.  Project is all/partially located in a wetland area.  Project is all/partially located in a wetland area.  In how your application meets the legal criteria for a variance. It is said and the located based on the located based on the location and remodeling and and lact were is sued.  In usual circumstances that are unique to this lot or structure.  Of, The addition and remodeling on an increase the home foot frint or increase does it change the set back to the water.  In this interest. Note home is down the hill after adding a second story to the lift's at most a one story looking.
Project is all/partially located in the shorelar Property is all/partially located in the floodpla Project is all/partially located in the floodpla Property is all/partially located in a wetland Indicate below or attach separate pages showing Explain how the Ordinance creates an unnecess made of the property.  Project was Building permits to some that I am aware was that I am aware existing home does not infectious surface, nor all permits to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the road and every found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the from the found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the found to the purpose and spirit of zoning or the found to the purpose and the found to the purpose and the found to the found to the found to the found	darea of the Fox River Infoundment lain area of He Fox River Infoundment in area of area.  Project is all/partially located in a wetland area.  In the application meets the legal criteria for a variance.  Is sary hardship and in the absence of approval no feasible use can be started based on the Zoning and area to were issued.  In usual circumstances that are unique to this lot or structure.  Of, The addition and remodeling on an increase the home foot frint or increase does it change the set back to the water.  Ibstantial detriment to adjacent property or materially impair or be public interest. Note home is down the hill after adding a second story to the it's at most a one story looking.

7 <del>7</del>			
ced deck rs, '			
ue.			

SHORELAND CONDITIONAL UNAPPLICATION	Racine County, Wisconsin			
Owner: Moshin & ZARINA DAWOODBHA!	Applicant/Agent: Judy Kreger Turnkey Home.			
Municipality: Town OF WATERFORD	Zoning district(s): R 3 A			
A shoreland contract/conditional use is required for the propose	d (specify use, project, structure, size, etc.)			
ADDITION extending OVER	aw existing attachED			
<b>9</b>	first an enclosed living space addition			
	<b>9</b>			
Within the footprint of the wood dec AT (site address): 4133 Riverside Ro	of the Fox River Improvedment			
Parcel # 0 110 - 04 - 19 - 26 - 680 - 000				
If served by municipal sewer, check here:X Sanita	1 . A			
Attached are:				
	view fee (Fees are non-refundable)			
	pervious Surface Calculations			
111	igation Plan			
N/A Other				
Print name: Jusy Kreger E-r	nail address: Judy Kreger & Turnkey Home. com			
	ephone #: <u>262- 662-55 70</u>			
Waterford W.I S3185				
·				
Si	gned Judy Kruger CTURNKEY Home. com)			
STAFF USE ONLY: BASED ON CURRENT MAPPING, check applicable statement(s) below	ow & underline or circle the word "all" or "partially".			
The property is all / partially located in the Fox Riv	shoreland area.  Shoreland area.			
The property is all / partially located in the The project is all / partially located in the	floodplain.			
The <i>property</i> is all / partially located in the wetland.  The project is all / partially located in the wetland.				
The applicant is subject to the following Racine County Ordinan	ao proviniono:			
	deatiel District (Sewered)			
A (1 ) All B: 11 - 0 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
Article VII, Division 3, Shoreland and Article VIII, Division 8, Shoreland Uses.  Additional provisions (If Applicable): Sec. 20-35 Powers: Sec. 20-188 Continuence of prequisting Sec. 20-1118 Accessory Provided Frequency Sec. 20-188 Continuence of prequisting Submittal received by:  Date petition filed: Tone 6-2024  Cash / CC date / Check #: 43317  Amount received: \$ 600 - 804 with				
sec. 20-1115 Accession Resultion or Joint Use and				
Submittal received by: Da	te petition filed:			
Cash / CC date / Check #: 435// An				
Revised 2022	L:\PWDS\PlanDev New\Forms\ShorelandContractApplication			

L:\PWDS\PlanDev New\Forms\ShorelandContractApplication



STATE AND TO A TOTAL TOTAL TO A TOTAL TO A T	ייניורא על כון ידופו	PERMITNO.	274 - 016-C	19
PPLICATION FOR ZONLACINE COUNTY, WISCON	The state of the s		SSUED 3-28-	
WNER MOHSING ZARIA	-	APPLIGANT J.	of Krener	•
failing		Mailing	\$	
ddress 822 S. Com		Address 73/2 /3/	<u>a /3 (3)40 171</u>	<u>),                                      </u>
Wavkeshn WI City State	<u>53188</u> Zip	Water Form	<u>し</u> い。こ State	53185 Zip
hone <u>262-720-2</u> 5	36	Phone 262-66	2-5570	
mail mohsin, Dawo	odbhai <u>og mil</u>	Email Judy Kree	gere Toenk	eyttome.co
arcel Id. # <u>016-04-19</u>	-26-680-000	Site Address <u>시/33</u>	Riversibe !	Ro.
funicipality 70 www of 16 ot 63+64 Block 14 Substroposed Construction/Use	division Name Wash	HERFORD WOODS	CSM	[#
on existing s	ingle - family	PESIGENEE		
New Principal Addition Accessory Alteration Deck Conversion Sign Cemporary Other	Area (sq Peak Ht. Eave Ht	fi) (1165.18) ( (ft.) 28.6 (ft.) 18 (ft.) 27.3	x — )( — )( 100-Yr. Floodpla Flood Protection	
Contractor Torolley Homes. Existing Nonconforming? Structure in Shoreland? (per restricture in Floodplain? (per restricture in Floodplain? (per restricture in Wetland? (per restricture in Wetland? (per resubstandard Lot? BOA Variance Needed? Conditional Use/Site Plan Needed? Additional Zoning Permit Stipu	N/A Yes_ map) Yes_ map) *Yes_ e \$ \ A Cumula N/A Yes_ map) Yes_ ves_ yes_ ded? Yes_ ves_ dations Listed on Back	No X         Street-1           No X         Street-2           No X         Side-1 <sup>st</sup> ative % X         Side-2 <sup>nt</sup> No X         Shore           No X         Total A           No X         Date of A           No X         Date of A           No X         Date of A           x of this Form?         Yes	cc. Structures pproval pproval No (If "Y	Change  es," see back)
The applicant hereby acknowled trachments are true and correct se will be done in accordance	t to the best of the kno	wledge and belief of the	signer, and that all ons, and Wisconsi	construction/ n laws.
OA/Conditional Use/Site Plan C Date/Check#/Cash	Pd: \$	gnature of Owner /Applicar		Date Date
horeland Contract Fee	Pd: \$	TUDY KREGER Print Name(s)	TuenkeyH	ome com
C Date/Check#/Cash				١,
aning Permit Fee	Pd: \$ <b>700.°°</b>	Notes (revisions, extensions,	etea	8
CC Date/Check#/CashConing Permit Fee CC Date Check#/Cash_3-28-20 Other:		Notes (revisions, extensions,	ete	STM &

Mc/0315 J.K.

Ith 1/2 of Section 35, Township 4 Morth, Kange in mast, of record in the Office of the Register of Deeds of Racine County, Wisconsin, and also an undivided intere in the out-lots shown on ... Plat of WATERFORD WOODS and the Plat or CONTINUATION OF WATERFORD WOODS, said out-lots designated by numerals to be used as private rights of way and for no other purpose, and said out-lots designated by letter and also LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, and 9, and LOTS 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, and 58, in BLOCK 13; and LOT 19, BLOCK 6, to be used for recreation purposes and no other purpose. Said land being in the Town of Waterford, Racine County, Wisconsin. Located at 4133 Riverside Drive Jeffrey P. & Linda M. Gratz) 30, -N 86° 01'E 118.50 RET. WALL Ш GAL. FLE .= 7903 786-ഗ <u>0</u> XK Ш 136 ± Flood Plan 775.5-1988 1) ELEVATIONS IN FED TAKEN BY MATT WEST ON APRIL 3 ED 1993. (RLS. S-1854) Proposed 2nd
Story Vertical
Expansion of
Residence 2) ELEVATIONS ARE REFERENCED TO MEAN SEA LEVEL SCALE I" = 20' PHONE FOUND IRON PIPE LANDMARK SURVEYING CO 461-3730 c - SET IHON PIPE I. Richard J. Lamini, surveyed the above described property, and the above map is a true representation thereof 8522 West Lisbon Avenue "SCONS and shows the size and location of the property, its exterior boundaries, the location and dimensions of Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53222 all visible structures thereon, fences, apparent ease-SURVEYED FOR ments, roadways and visible encroachments. RICHARD J.







